
Prepared: 10 Oct 2019

MOAB MARQUARDT LLC E 0300 S: 86

No Requesting Company

No Requesting Company

No Back Taxes Outstanding

01-0001-0019

01-0001-0019

001 - Moab City

BS01 Residential Secondary
LS01 Secondary Land

0.00
0.20

139,266
80,000

139,266
80,000

1,479.98
850.16

0.20 219,266 219,266 2,330.14

Grand County General
School - General
School - State Basic Levy
Grand County - Debt
Multicounty Assessing & Collecting
County A&C
Library
Grand County Cemetery
Moab Mosquito Abatement
Moab Valley Fire
Charter School State Levy
Library - Debt

12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.
8/6/2019 | 6:00 Pm | 264 S 400 E Moab
|  |
12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.
12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.
12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.
12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.
12/10/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | 2651 Spanish Valley Dr
12/02/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Office - 1000 Sand Flats
11/19/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Fire Station - 45 S 100 E
|  |
12/03/2019 | 6:00 P.M. | Council Chambers - 125 E.

0.001493
0.005672
0.001661
0.000101
0.000009
0.000377
0.000379
0.000185
0.000178
0.000438
0.000049
0.000085

327.36
1,243.68

364.20
22.15
1.97

82.66
83.10
40.56
39.03
96.04
10.74
18.64

0.010627 2,330.14

2,330.14 0.00 0.00

0.00

$0.00

$0.00

MOAB MARQUARDT LLC

371 E PUEBLO CT
MOAB 84532-0000 UT



144078

$0.00

01-0001-0019 26-21-1-21

E 0300 S: 86 - BEG 55 RDS E OF NW COR SW¼SE¼ SEC 1 T26S R21E; & RNG S 3°34'E 110.21 FT; W 66.86 FT; N 110 FT; E 60 FT TO BEG 0.18 AC <<>> BEG

AT A POINT ON N LINE OF SW¼SE¼ OF SEC 1 SAID POINT BEARS N 89°48'E 906.0 FT FROM THE NW COR SW¼SE¼ SEC 1 T26S R21E SLM; TH WITH

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00

MOAB MARQUARDT LLC


